	66405	H 4	~~~	
		MTC 7674	Vol. 79	Page 9762
	GORDON AND D	-BARGAIN AND SALE D		
	sisting of FRANK COT	V Thirm -		
	sisting of FRANK GORD DAY, Grantee, the fol:	ON and VANE DAY, Grant	for com	p con-
6	DAY, Grantee, the fol: Klamath County, Oregon	lowing described real	Propert	VANE
	Klamath County, Oregon	, to-wit;	property situate	e in 🛛
	- 45 1011(rly 29'6" of the North 48 of NICHOLS ADDITIC h Falls, Oregon, more Dws:	particulari,	now
	Beginning at a Lot 3 which poi said lot and wh of the Evans Bu the Easterly sid feet, more or le	point on the Southeas nt is 49'6" fromthe So ich said point is the ilding; thence running de of the wall of the	terly line of sa Dutheast corner Southeasterly c Northwesterly	id of orner along
H Hd 02 H	said Lot a dista at right angles or less, to the Southeasterly 85 side of the wall	tc Main Street a dista Southeasterly line of feet of said line bei	rly line of said e Northwesterly running Southeas ance of 120 feet said Lot, the	Lot; Line of terly , More
HH F1	ginning, EXCEPTIN feet.	G THEREFROM the North	ong the Southeas o the point of b	sterly
	Thousand and No/100ths (\$1 Until a change is	al consideration for t 1,000.00) DOLLARS.	his transfer is	One
	Until a change is nailed to: Vane Day, 2111 DATED this <u>27th</u> day	requested all tax star VanCamp, Klamath Falls of March, 1979.	tements shall bε 5, Oregon 97601	
		GORDON AND DAY	INVESTMENT COMPA	NY,
		Frank Gordon and By:	I Vane Day	
		By: Lane (Partne	er
STA	TE OF OREGON)	- Cane (
Cou	nty of Klamath) ss. Mar	cch 27,, 1979	Partne	r
1	Personali	, 1979		
and to E Ret	Personally appeared t VANE DAY, a partner, and be their voluntary act. Be	the above-named FRANK of acknowledged the fore	ORDON, a partner going instrument	.,
W. 417 Kla	Brandsness, atty at law Pre St. amati Falls. Or.	Notary Public for	Oregon	
CT •			res: 2:26-83	
I hereby ce	OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMAT	H; ss.	12.4	S:21
<u>April</u> of <u>Deec</u>	ertify that the within instrument was A.D., 19 <u>79 at 4:04</u> o'clo <u>ds</u> on Page <u>9762</u> \$3.00	received and filed for record o	n the <u>30th</u> day of	W
FEE_	\$3.00			
		WM. D. MILNY, County C By Dernetha Ale	lerk .	
		wormethe She	toch p	